

WPS No. 1496 of 2025

Order Sheet

30/06/2025 Vishakha	Mr. Sandeep Dubey, Counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Anamika Jain, Counsel for the respective respondent. Learned counsel for the respondent prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file reply in the matter. List the matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--	--