

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 1496 of 2025****THE BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED *versus* RAMAKANT
SHARMA****Order Sheet**

01.12.2025	Mr. Manas Bajpai, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Palaash Jha, counsel for the respondent. As prayed by counsel for the respondent, list this case after three weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
AMIT PATEL	