



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1496 of 2025

THE BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED **versus** RAMAKANT SHARMA

Order Sheet

22/04/2026	Mr. Sandeep Dubey with Mr. Nirala Gupta, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Ms. Swati Rani Saraf on behalf of Mr. Devershi Thakur, learned counsel for the respondent/s. Heard. Admit. Learned counsel for the appellant is granted four weeks time to file paper book as per Rule 181 of the High Court of Chhattisgarh Rules, 2007. List the case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	